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2) “UETEed Tiede” U faae S & Uy o wals dfST Ol g |

@ Dashboard

LoginAs: (District Office)

Session : 2023-24

Accounting Dashboard
F Ledgers (Alc Groups)
& Templates W
01— LEDGERS VOUCHERS SESSION
Total Total Commission @ 2.5%:
B Vouchers New New Received
8 Day Book
Financial
B Statement
B TilBaance CASH BOOK LEDGER BOOK VOUCHER BOOK
|# Profit& Loss
& Consolidate ’W
, I
& Balance Shest Profit District 1 ® income
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> Ledgers (AST¥):- 399 s fewdiae § frg UoR Ao 9 379 Ta-oor
! I 8] 39 fIvg H §arn S @7 2

Ledger Creation @wrd fAmtor) .-
a) 39 oI “Charts of Accounts” TR T fFAP B & B TA & ATLHH J ST T
@@E LoginAs : (District Office) ~ Session : 2023-24 Q ;

Dashboard

 Cluatof Aocomts Ghbel Chart of Accounts (Global) Codes Deleted 0Q w B
& Templates

d Chart Of Accounts - L Ledgers
Vouchers

& General Ledgers(Day Book) ~

B Ledger's Siatement

& Trial Balance Detailed

[ Trial Balance Summary

¢ Controlling Report

|# Profit& Loss

B Balance Sheat

gl

b) U §1¢ “Ledgers” TR U I fodd B3 Teb T GADR TN IHH ¥ “Create”
RE B! fdad ST a8t Ut IUD! &l $=E T “Ledger” T “Group” &1 30
SR o T § 3BT TG HR |

= -
@@E Login As : (District Office)  Session : 2023-24 Q =
Dashboard

P Chart of Accounts (Global) Codes Deleted 0a = D

& Templates
d Chart Of Accounts - Ledgers T
Vouchers Refresh
& General Ledgers(Day Book) Create 3 Ledger
B Ledgers Statement Rename Group
& Trial Balance Detaied copy
& Trial Balance Summary
Delete
% Controlling Report
|# Profit & Loss
Add Details

B Balance Sheet
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€) TU & 3{ER TSR ST ST Tahel g AAfch ToR P 3iex I -Ta| &1 d $9b 1 T Tl
o1 38T ¢ 59 YR g0 391 919 i S b B | 35T o 4 e g -

= P e -
m Login As : (District Office) ~ Session : 2023-24 Q o
Dashboard

P — Chart of Accounts (Global) Codes Deleted 0Q w )

i Templates
d Chart Of Accounts " Ledgers
Vouchers v Refresh
& General Ledgers(Day Book) « Create 3 Ledger \
@ Ledgers Statement - Rename Group
& Trial Balance Detaied Copy
B Trial Balance Summary
Delete
¢ Controlling Report
|# Profit & Loss
Add Details

B Balance Shest

Note:- JU &1 719 3@ & AU "Rename” U fddd |

{=>
»

M LoginAs : (District Office) ~ Session : 2023-24 ’

@ Dashboard

# Chartof Accouns Giobal) Chart of Accounts (Global) Codes Deleted 0 w [
i Templates

d Chart Of Accounts 1 Ledgers

Vouchers - New Group

B General Ledgers(Day Book) Refiesh

B Ledgers Statement Cledd '

Rename
b Trial Balance Detailed \

Copy
B Trial Balance Summary
¢ Controlling Report
Delete
|# Profit & Loss
B Balance Shest
Add Details
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d) 359 U foae F3 & Uy U fdS) snurft S8l A 3R ITHT Bl ool 1 gl T
T B9 oR 3R IYP I - WoR & 1Y BRT| 3P UYTT “Update” 9 U fFaed B3|

Update Detail

Advance to Confractor

Code
ADVCON

2 Update

e) 3T& UyTd forg Wt R H Pis Sfufi 9o 8 I o Wse fods &8 IR A7 H TS
fSc 97 U faas &

LoginAs: (Distict Ofice)  Session - 202324 ) 6
4 Chartof Accouns (Giobal) Chart of Accounts (Global) Codes (EZ) Deleted (O Hide 1033Q » B o ARTGES
& Templates ADVEMP Advance To Employees
@ ChartOF Accounts . L& ADVOTH Advance To Others
B Vi - i & IMPBAL Imprest Balance Bank AIC

8 General Ledgers(Day Book) ~ 4 IMPBAL Cash at Bank

IMPBAL 0539002100040114

@ Ledger's Statement

| Rofiesh 500002031
& Trial Balance Detailed v
‘ Create »
i 1kl Eetmnce o SEC| R tractor
i | ename
¢» Controfing Report SEC| e
i ‘ Copy
l#* Profit & Loss - 6 SECi Other (SGRY Security)
SHR ¢ Employees
& Balance Sheet v ] Fj Delete ploy
i ADV|
At Source

i AD\J
i | Add Details
i RAM +
{ Configure V\

https://uppcferp.in/accounts/AccountManagement/Accounts# ‘
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f) 3% uyrd o o sNuf Soiw o T3 (Sfde 3R Hfge ) &1 8 ITH 3ifrd B
& UYTd “Update” §c- U fadd Hi |

Ledger Detail

Account Name Account Number Is Ledger Is Active
0539002100040114 IMPBAL

Ledger Type Contact Name Contact Number
Choose.

Email PAN Number GST Number

Adhar No Bank Name Bank Branch

Bank Account No Opening Debit Opening Credit
12067.84

2) Template Creation (CHIdAE fFTRM) :- rudie o § 2maie by YR
T ® 39 v B SHe e i R -

a) cHaic U faas o3| e "+ IR foeias Pl
[ﬁ% LoginAs © (District Office)  Session : 2023-24 Ja

-
4
@& Dashboard

/ Chart of Accounts (Global) Templates Home | Templates 0

& Templates Y 4
Chart Of Accounts Show  1U0% entries Search E ﬁ ﬁ

%= Vouchers 1. No. I Template Name Template Type Action

General Ledgers 1 Imprest A/IC Accounts [« [#]n]

B Ledgers 2 Purchase AIC Accounts (2 ]2]0]
&% Trial Balance 3 Sale Form-11 Accounts E n
& Summary 4 Sale R-4 Accounts [« [#]n]
¢ Controling 5 Sale R-5 Accounts E n
i Imprest Summary Group Ledgers E n

7 Purchase Summary Group Ledgers E n

g Sale Summary Form11 Group Ledgers (2 ][2]0]

9 Sale R-4 Summary Group Ledgers E n

10 Sale R-5 Summary Group Ledgers (2 ]2]0]

Showing 110 10 of 10 entries Previous 1 Next
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b) 3f€ QI TTH H 88 BT 719 ( I<T8RUI P dR TR I BT -2) ifdhd 31 g THdie

cTeU H 3 THISCH I UHISCH YU o Sicifd STl § Jaide Hil | i & ATedd
3 GRIT T B

REHERE

@ Dashboard

# Chart of Accounts (Global)
& Templates

" Chart Of Accounts

& Vouchers

& General Ledgers

B Ledgers

&@ Trial Balance

B Summary

¢ Controling

LoginAs - (District Office)  Session : 2023-24

Templates

o

-
@

Account / Templates o

Template Type

emplate Name

Follow Template

Template Name I Choose.

Template Grouping

Account Details
i ADVCON Advance To Contractor
Bank Accounts
Banking
Banking
Capital Account
Commodity
Consumable Expenses
Consumable Expenses
Current Assets
Current Assets
Current Assets
Current Assets
Current Liabilities

Nirart Fvnancac

¢) 3fd hidl THTE TR H Sl 38 S101 o 38T § I Jaae H3T |

PEIERE

R Dashboard
Chart of Accounts (Global)
h Templates

{f Chart Of Accounts

LoginAs - (District Office)  Session : 2023-24

>
>

Account / Templates G

Templates
Template Area
Template Name Template Type Follow Template
Template Name Choose. v Imprest AIC v m
Choose
Imprest AIC
Account Details Imprest AIC
Imprest AIC
ADVCON Advance To Contractor
Imprest AIC
Bank Accounts Imprest Summary
. Imrest Summary
Banking Imrest Summary
Barking Purchase AIC
Purchase AIC
Capital Account Purchase AIC
g Purchase AIC
Commodity Purchase AIC
Purchase Summary
Consumable Expenses Purchase Summary
Consumable Expenses Purchase Summary
Sale Book R-4
Current Assets Sale Book R-4
i Sale Form-11 7,
g Current Assets
Lurrant Accote
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3) Chart of Accounts (TT¢ GI"IJ'WWBE'H)- Y TH H 3MY- S 88 Wiad
A TR J W 7S e o1 §1 3P A1eqH F 31U Bl I & 88 b T STHary feant
ST 31T Tolae DT | 3170 39 H SoR a1 90 e &1 9hd & |

[ﬁ% LoginAs ~ (District Office)  Session - 2023-24 Ja) ;
CREELRED Accounting Dashboard
# Chart of Accounts (Global)
& Templates m
& Chart Of Accounls LEDGERS VOUCHERS SESSION
Total Total Commission @ 2.5%:
¢F Imprest AIC New New Received
7 Purchase AIC
7 Sale Form-11 —
&7 SaleR4
& SaleR5 CASH BOOK LEDGER BOOK VOUCHER BOOK
B2 Vouchers
& General Ledgers —m
B Ledger's Profit District | e ——— 8 income
. @ stor B Expenses
& Trial Balance @ maar . Distict 2 — .
3rd Qtr : Frofi
 Sunnery 0% @ dnair O Disuict 3 | —
7 Controling
District 4 ———
0 500 K
-
ﬁ@m LoginAs - (Distict Office) ~ Session  2023-24 ) kd

& Dashboard
Sale Form-11 Codes @ Deleted () Hide

i Sale

# Chart of Accounts (Global)

& Templates

¢ Chart Of Accounts z ~ 1 Banking AIC
¢ Imprest AIC ! Punjab National Bank
¢ Purchase AIC 4740002100000747
(o ST L2 ATA000VS000014
R i Remittance Register From 11

7 SaleR5

Fertilizer Sale Book
E Vouchers
Sectional Sale Book

8 General Ledgers

CASCAR Cash & Carry Sundry Debtors
Bl Ledgers : SECSUN Sectional Sundry Debtors

& Trial Balance

& Summary

¢» Controliing

27Q o0 @ Load All Nodes
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4) Vouchers (@I394):- a3ad # 310 S arS=R TR 3 S8 ol T oMt
ITH e Y T off R O 88 H SHd Tl 31 8 I Jolae | IqP 9l "+" IR

feRTep 1|
EEERP

/# Chart of Accounts (Global)
& Templates

d Chart Of Accounts

B Vouchers

7 Joumal Voucher
7 Contra Voucher
> Purchase Voucher
7 Sales Voucher
» Payment Voucher
> Receipt Voucher
7 Credit Note

> Debit Note

8 General Ledgers
@ Ledgers

&% Trial Balance
B Summary

> Controlling

LoginAs : (District Office) ~ Session : 2023-24 Q

-
«*»

Vouchers / Joumal Voucher 0

Template Name /

Choose. v

Imprest A/C
urchase A/IC
Sale Form-11 I
Sale R-4
Sale R-5

Journal Voucher

Head Office
Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federatio v

District Office KSK
Lucknow v NA v

Reginal Office
Lucknow v

Show 10 % entries Search:

Sr. No. Voucher Date Voucher No. Title Debit(3) Credit®) Status

No data available in table

Showing 0 to 0 of 0 entries Previous =~ Next

> 31d aI3TR U & o1 o ST 39H 3! forg Hy # oy 3¢ & TS a3l § 39
Yolac BT BT ISP §1¢ dI3TR clscd H 39 ardeR & ok & -TH ST gRT
et ¢t St B

PEFERE

@& Dashboard

# Chart of Accounts (Glabal)
h Templates

¢ Chart Of Accounts

B Vouchers

& General Ledgers

[# Ledgers

& Trial Balance

i Summary

¢ Controlling

-
LoginAs: (District Office) ~ Session : 2023-24 Q o«
Journal Voucher Vouchers [ Joumal Voucher o
Voucher Entry
Voucher Number Voucher Date * Template Name * Voucher Title *
Voucher Number Voucher Date Purchase AIC I Voucher Title I
Narration Attach Copy
Voucher Narration Choose file | No fle chosen
Add Account

Accounts Details Debit Credit

e . T

Grand Total

Action
e

(e Tona] o0
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> AT H O B 3T 28 B HIS T1 39 88 B 719 <157 HP 39 Jdae Bl fhr forg
Tss (Sfve a1 Hiee ) ITH1 A9 3T g 39 3ifhd B

o
>

m LoginAs: (Distict Office)  Session : 2023:24 ) 44

==
# Chart of Accounts (Global) ’.rss anch E.;a er ingnarmau Vouchers | Joumal Voucher 0
BRASUP SS PCF Sohawa
& Templates Purchase/Branch Supplier
PSADCH SS PCF Sohawa S
d Chart Of Accounts PurchaselComission AIC ler Title
PSADCH SS PCF Usarana cher Title
& Vouchers Purchase/Comission AIC
BRASUP SS PCF Usarana Attach Copy
2 mn e Choose file | No file chosen
BRASUP SS Samesi
Ledger's Purchase/Branch Supplier
S Pl

BRASUP SSS Pahadpur

Purchase/Branch Supplier

@ Summary

7 Controlling

5) General Ledgers (SR ASIR):- TR AR @ goh) ¥ 31U+ L 918, 3 U8
T & A8 59+ 3@eh &1 IR T IBd §, <7 Thd &l I9PT fiic & Jobd § 3R
TSIt f 971 R 3 RepTs & Ta Jobd & 17 SRITaT T § -

mgﬂﬂ LoginAs - (Distict Office]  Session : 2023-24 Q ;

@ Dashboard
# Chart of Accounts (Global) Sales Form-11 Home | Template Types / Sales Form-11 e
h Templates
o Chart Of Accounts Head Office Reginal Office District Office KSK
Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federatic v Ayodhya v Barabanki v A v
Vouchers
e r— From Date : 01/04/2023 To Date :31/03/2024
ener Legoer 01042023 032024 a

o7 Purchase Alc

7 Impress A/C

¢ Sales Form-11 . .

e Dt Vo o JPaicrs i ol

(7 SaeR4
¢ SaleR5
7 Trading Alc

@ Ledgers

& Trial Balance

B Summary

¢ Controling
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> Tgi 30 JHY 3aeh fhg UeR 3iferd B30 ST AT ]| 39D &1¢ I & HT=H
IR faa® B

[ﬁ@@ﬂ LoginAs: (District Offce)  Session : 2023-24 o ;

@ Dashboard
f Chart of Accounts (Global) sales Form-11 Home | Template Types / Sales Form-11 o
& Templates
& Chart O Accounts Head Office Reginal Office District Office KSK
Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federatic v Ayodhya v Barabanki v WA v
[ Vouchers
- From Date : 01/04/2023 To Date :31/03/2024
Gi I L S
LIRS 111042023 R | D\
B Ledgers a April 2024 o k
A )
&% Trial Balance Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
. T Q - < - - I
7T 8 9 10 1 12 13

€7 Controling
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

2 2 23 4 25 28 7
228 %0

> TET 3T  HTE &I Ut SRR o I8 31 31U 34T fiie a1 TRd off Rera wea
g Repie & ol

ﬁ@@ﬂ LoginAs - (District Office)  Session - 2023-24 o

oL

@& Dashboard
# Charl of Accounts (Glabal) Sales Form-11 Home | Template Types / Sales Form-11
& Templates
¢ Chart Of Accounts Head Office Reginal Office District Office KSK

Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federatic v Ayodhya v Barabanki v N/A v
B2 Vouchers
8 o 1 From Date : 01/04/2023 Jo Date -31/03/2024
@ Ledgers ‘

7

& Trial Balance
Eyo— Voucber Dt Vouche b | Satvs —Pricars ———— i o |
30-04-2023  JVOOO1 Pending Local Purchase

& Controling DEBITED TO,

PURA/C A

Sale/Remitiance
CREDITED BY,
FRREBA 0539002100039923- KSK A/C %000 39,13,392.42

SalefBanking A/C/ [Punjab National Bank AIC

Total $9,13,392.42 39,13,392.42
30-04-2023 V0002 Pending CASCAR Cash & Carry Debtors A/C

DEBITED TO,

FRREBA 0539002100039923- KSKA/C ¥5,26,000.00 %0.00

SalefBanking AICS [Punjab Nationa Bank AIC
CREDITED BY,
CASCAR Cash & Carry Sundry Debtors %0.00 35.26,000.00

SalefRemittance Register Form 111

Total £5,26,000.00 ¥5,26,000.00
30-04-2023  JV0003 Pending Bank Charges

DEBITED TO,

BANKCH Bank Chaj’ggs‘" 34248 20.00

Sale/Remittance Register Far

CREDITED BY,

FRREBA 0539002100039523- KSK A/C %0.00 34248
AuCs

SaleBanking /Punjab Nationa Bank AIC

Total 342.48 342.48

it Rgce\\ﬁd/ Traansfer Local Purchase A/C %9,13.392.42 20.00
ter Form 17
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6) Ledger’s (Aoid) :- aof ¥ 3iie, ¥ 7 1w & 4t 2% & ot e
ORI TSR U DT ST Thelt g1 STH AoR 3R T 3faeh aR Sfae g whfse < o
Tl ¢ | o 1 I8 & 7€ aR ft T I § 9 78 U ot IR 9dhd B

m Login As . (District Office) Session © 2023-24 o ;

& Dashboard
 Chart of Accounis (Global) Purchase Alc From Date : 01/04/2024 01/04/2023 To Date :31/0312024 | 3010412023 B
& Templates Note - Please doutie dick an Ledgers for view detai
Lo
d Chart Of Accounts
brasu BRASUP SSS Saihara
Voudhers Purchase/Advance To Su
= 43 [BRASUP 58 Jyol Particular
os I Lodge Purchase/Advance To Supglier ST
eneral 153
44 |BRASUP SSS Saihara 01-04-2023 BRI S S SIS z0.00 20.00
PurchaselAdvanoe To Supplier
04 BRASUF 5SS Saihara
B Ledgers 45 | BRASUP SSS SAFDARGAN) 30-04-2023 V0001 BRASUP SSS Saihara 296,687.50 20.00
& Purchase Alc 04 BRASUP SSS Sahara
45 [BRASUP FSS AKBARPUR 30-04-2023 V0003 BRIk o 240,00 20.00
e e 47 [BRASUP S55 BADAGAON (Nindura) Closing Balance
N PurchzzelAdvance To Supgli
45 |BRASUP SSS BADANPUR
¢ Purchase Summary PurchaselAdvanoe To Supplier
BRASUP SSS BALAKHEDA
7 Imprest Summary Purchase/Advance To Supplier
BRASUP 555 BANDHAULI
¢7 Sale Summary Form11 50 | P ceiAdvanss To Supplier
& SaleR4 51 |BRASUP S5S BAASGAON M
PurchaselAdvance To Supplier

7 SaleR-5

BRASUP SSS ASHOKPUR
i

Purchase/Advance To Supplier
& Sale R-4 Summary BRASUP 855 ARUVA

Purchase!Advanee To Supglier
& L REEIIEY BRASUP S5 ANWARI

Purchase/Advance To Supplier

BRASUP SSS ASAINI

PurehaselAdvanee To Supplier

7 Trading Alc

&% Trial Balance T

B Summary

7 Controlling

m LoginAs® (Distict Offce)  Session* 2023-24 D M

& Dashboard
# Chartof Accounts (Glbal) Purchase Summary From Date: 01104{2023 To Date :31/03/2024] 3010472023 B
i Templates Mots - Pleass double click on Group Ledgars for view datail
Group Ledgers Group Ledger's
d Chart Of Accounts
Search Ledger....... VoucherNo Voucher Title  Particulars
B Vouch
A 1 [Bank BockR&-A y Opening Balance |Remitiance Al
& General Ledgers 2 (FCIFLSPEF AlC. - Advance To Supplier EAIFNC Remittance A/C (Sale A/C) Section
urchase
B Ledgers e Closing Balance
Py — 4 [Remtiance AL \ 39,13,392.42[39,13,392.42
5 |Imprest Alc.
Impress AIC
T 5 |ProjectAC
=) 7 [Bank Charges/intrest
(5 RUEESRSL % |Comission
g Imprest Summery 9 |Mandi Shulk
(¢ Sale Summary Formi1 10|Advance To Supplier
(7 Sale R4 11|Fertilizer Supplier
¢ SaleR5 12|Seed Supplier AIC
(7 Sale R-4 Summary 13|Marketing Supplier
(¢ Sale R-5 Summary 14|Hulling Charges
¢ TradngAlc 15|Bank Book R6
) 16|Fertilizer Purchase
& Trial Balance

& Summary

¢ Controliing
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> 31U 391 fiie i e Tod § 9 HSiuw ot 1 9hd & |

@@W LoginAs: (District Office)  Session : 2023-24 n ;

@ Dashboard
F Chart of Accounts (Global) Purchase Summary From Date : 01/04/2023  01/04/2023 To Date :31/03/2024  30/04/2023 E

& Templates Nete - Plea: uble elisk an Group Ledg

Search Ledger........ VoucherNo Voucher Title Particulars
Bank Book R-6- A
FCI LSP EF Alc.
Head Office

o Chart Of Accounts

B Vouchers

Qpening Balance  |Remittance A/c

30-04-2023| V0005 Advance To Supplier| SALA/C Remittance A/C (Sale A/C) Section %0.00%9,13,392 42

Purchase

& General Ledgers

@ Ledgers
Purchase Alc

Closing Balance

Remittance Afc. Total 9,13,392.42|9,13,392.42

&

i s AIC
RLESS Project A/C.

Bank Charges/Intrest
Comission

Sales Form-11

Purchase Summary

Imprest Summary Mandi Shulk

0|Advance To Supplier
Sale R4 11 |Fertilizer Supplier
Sale R-5 12|Seed Supplier A/C
Sale R-4 Summary 13|Marketing Supplier
Sale R-5 Summary 14|Hulling Charges
Trading Afc 15|Bank Book R-6
16|Fertilizer Purchase

1
2
3
4
5 |Imprest A/c.
6
7
8
9
1

Sale Summary Form11

LB~ S S A~ S I B ]

(]

&& Trial Balance

B Summary

¢ Controliing

7) Trail Balance @maaﬁ'\q):- gd dag H 3 7S H fora doR 9918 § 37

Tft AoR 1 Ut (Sfae I hfSe ) AR IR SRR R B | e Saw § st Sfve ahise

T8 SRISR B a6t 398 $3 3R ot gfaurd §f it § o &1 "giaRe el » 3o

ﬁ&nn?ﬁ%aﬁéwﬁ@ﬁﬁmﬁ@ o1 AoR BI a1/ aenfoi & forg off gfaer &
|

ﬁ@ﬂﬂ LoginAs - (District Office)  Session - 2023-24 o ;
@ Dashboard
& Chart of Accounts (Global) Trial Balance Of Sales Form-11 a
& Templates
o Chart Of Accounts Head Office Reginal Office District Office KsK
Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federatic ~ Ayodhya v Barabanki v NiA v
B8 Vouchers
8 General Ledgers From Date: 01/04/2023 To Date :31/03/2024 Transactions Opening/Closing Type Voucher Status
01/04/2023 30/04/2023 Q Search S Only = Only ~ Poster
@ Ledgers B
& Trial Balance K
o) e mEe e (e Beslewsecss For the Peri ClmwBa ke
< Impress AIC SLNo. |Particulats As On 01/04/2023 01/0412023 To 300412023 As On 30/04/2023
¢ Sales Form-11 Debit Credit  Debit Credit Debit Credit
7 Sale R4 1 CONSIING CO{‘;{QQ”;?“ Sundry Debtors 20.00| <0.00 %0.00 70.00 %0.00 %0.00
> Sale R-5 2 iﬁi?ﬁ.ﬁ ggasgggfga[rg Sundry Debtors 3000 0.00 30.00 35,26.000.00 30.00 5,26,000.00
& Trading Alc 3 SECSUN Sectional Sundry Dedlors T0.00| %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 0.00 0.00
& Summary n PURA/G Amount Received/ Traansfer Local Purchase A/ z0.00] 0.0 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
¢ Controlling 5 LS eIt E I B [ S e 0.00) 0.0 %0.00 %0.00 0.00 0.00
6 [BANKC BHHEK CizpE 20.00| <0.00 24248 0.00 T42.48 20.00
7 AT LS WO 0.00| 0.0, %0.00 %0.00 0.00 %0.00
g ;‘E‘fﬁ(gg;%gméul"ﬂ Rem\nsd To HO T0.00 %0.00| %0.00| <0.00| %0.00| %0.00
9 SEGCOL Sectional Co Collscﬂon A/C Balance T0.00| 0.0 %0.00 %0.00 0.00 %0.00
10 AUTSWE Aulo Swigp 0.00| 0.0, 20.00 %0.00 20.00 0.00
1 BURRICIAoiniREs=Feapi = local RiEh=sale w000] =000 %9133%:242 <0.00 <9.13.392 42 20.00
12 BANKCH Bank Charges 0.00) 0.0, 20.00 %0.00 0.00 0.00
13 S A e v e (e i =i 0.00| 30.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00
14 gﬁggﬂ%ﬁ 474000vS00002022- Fert T TS %90,590.51| 0.00| 0.00 0.00, %90,590.51 20.00
15 gﬁjﬁ%‘ 0539002100039523- KSK Ngumh Matons! Bank AC 313,13,993.61| 0.00) 0.00 33,87,434.90 39,26,558.71 30.00
1% [ETEAIE I R L R AT e 20.00| 0.0, 20.00 %0.00 0.00 20.00
17 giREEE»: 00010410000046- Fert o6 Bk A 3489.76| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 T489.76 20.00
18 ERREERT 0001041 0000047-Seed = e ¥272.02| 0.00 %0.00 %0.00 272.02] %0.00
19 E(R\E.REERA 00010410000055 Zinc RS TLE T18,976.10 %0.00| %0.00| <0.00| %18,976.10 %0.00
zn—'ﬁg?l- b EiiEi e o o) 20.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 20.00

21 000VS0000201

ollection A/C %0.00| %0.00| %0.00| 7,966.03 %0.00
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ﬁﬁx’ﬂﬁ— Accounts (How to create ledgers)

EEEERP Login As - (District Office) Session - 2023-24 2

& Dashboard

# Chant of Accounts (Global) Trial Balance Of Purchase Alc S
& Tomplatos
o Chart Of Accounts Head Office Reginal Office District Office KsK

Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federatic Ayadnya ~ Barabanki ~ A ~
= voucner
& General Ledgers From Date: 01/04/2023 To Date :31/03/2024 Transactions Opening/Closing Type Voucher Status

01/0412023 30/04/2023 e Y P

@ Ledgers

& Trial Balance

For the Period
[ — 01/04/2023 To 30/04/2023
Debit
1 BANKCH Bank Charges/inierest €0.00 €1,550.00
5 FERPUR Fertlizer Purchase A/C €425 67,528 10 0.00
a3 AIC Imprest Section A/C ®30,600.00 T0.00
B SALAIC Remillance A/C (Saie A/C) Section €000 vs.13.392 42
5 E"F:“)?:{P‘ ?55 aihara €96,927 50 €0 .00
3 E‘-‘E“:,?HAPNSSS qAFDAP’GANJ €42,500.00 €0.00
= E_ﬁ‘.:_\s_uP_-sssARuﬁva 285,240 00 000
8 BRASUP SS88 JU\:AHAT\ MOHALLA T240 00 T0.00
9 BHRASUP SSS,KAE:VBA ICHAULI €37,312.00 €0.00
T BRASUP 558 KESARAI 240,00 <0.00
7] BRASUR SSS E;\}‘Jkonr\n €4.32.703.00 20.00
12 SRASUR 555 MADANFUR 24000 €0.00
o BRASUP 585 M:ADrij.JALAL PUR €87,365.00 <0.00
T SRASUP 555 MATHURA NAGAR 90,552 50 €0.00
1 87,336 00 <000
16 ¥3,82,910.00 T0.00
17 ¥1.60,917.50 T0.00
18 ©68,000.00 <0.00
19 €1.36,240.00 <0.00
20 BRASUP SSS SEMRAWAN <240.00 000
2 BRASUP SS5 SHESH PUR ALIPUR €1.93.615.00 <0.00
22 E‘if,sup 555 S;F:I\YAN €21,490.00 T0.00
= BRASUP S ass TEdJ\iveF'UH €25,740.00 €0.00
= SRASUP S5 SUDHIYA MAU €6.61,062.50 €0.00
25 BRASUF FSS s.foDg\»:eGaNJ <240.00 <0 00
26 BAB ﬁakﬁta;\[‘lﬂqéj':dnﬂﬂﬁ? Paddy (20-21) €0 .00 €4,54,920 00
7 =am =r nfnunwnnonsnan WheatPaady 0.00 <5.200.00
28 y ®1,550 .00 €0.00
28 B ‘B( 923010012881557- Wheat (2 ®1.27.779.00 €0.00
= Ems};sss MUBARAKPUR ©3.69.990.00 <0.00
31 BRASUP S.SS SUDlKAMAU T240.00 T0.00
a2 BIBrA‘I:OC B;ﬁ‘n(;h TO‘CE' Purchase (HO Control A/C) €0.00 €4,36,94.000.00
= ?.E?,?Hf SS8 Basan_ 224000 0.00
34 EEhASUP SSS KAl‘THl SARAIYA T240 00 T0.00
= BHR(A-;‘UP '_Ff.cg-u - €0.00 13,080 72
== 31&535 KRIBHED .00 ©7.27.05496

> MY 3o fiie Wi FeTe I & 9 tieiiw i &1 9d &

—
I ogin As - (District Offica)  Session - 200324 o
@ Dashboard
& Chart of Accounts (Global) Trial Balance Of Sales Form-11 =Y E
s Templates
" Chart Of Accounts Head Office Reginal Office District Office KSK
Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federatic Ayodhya ~ Barabanki ~ NIA ~

B3 Vouchers

& General Ledgers From Date: 01/04/2023 To Date :31/03/2024 Transactions Opening/Closing
01/04/2023 30/04/2023 Q Search

Voucher Status

B Ledgers

4 Trial Balance

& Purchase Alc

Opening Balance For the Period Closing Balan
Impress AIC As On 0110412023 01/04/2023 To 30/04/2023 As On 3010412033
Sales Form 11 Debit Credit | Debit Credit Debit
Sale R-4 1 N oM NI D %0.00( <0.00| %0.00| %0.00| %0.00| %0.00
‘sale R5 2 aen f EEE & ey ST PELTES %0.00 <0.00 %0.00) %5.26.000.00 %0.00 <5.26.000.00
Trading Alc 3 SECSUN se Sect\onal Sunary Debtors %0.00| <0.00| 0.00 <0.00| 0.00| %0.00
& Summary n PURA/C Amgunt Recelved/ Traansfer Local Purchase A/C <0.00| <0.00] <0.00) 0.00| 0.00] <0.00
& Controliing 5 IMPA/C Amount Received/Transfer Imprest A/C z0.00| <o0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00] 0.00
6 Elilie e Cha'QE‘S” %0.00 20.00 <42 48 %0.00| %4248 %0.00
7 AUTSWE Aug Swipp z0.00| <o0.00 0.00 <0.00| <0.00| <0.00
e e tarion Hogteir Borm
8 FERCOL Amount Remitted To HO z0.00| <o0.00 0.00| <0.00| 0.00| 0.00
) SECCOL se Sea\ona\ Collection A/C Balance <0.00| <0.00] 0.00 20.00] <0.00| 0.00
10 AUTSWE Aufo Swipp z0.00| <o.00 <0.00| <0.00| 0.00] 0.00
Saierreminaros agiter bbrm 114
kil S AT L R R TE ey Leer | FIEEERauE %0.00| <0.00| %9.13,392.42 %0.00 %9,13,392.42 %0.00
ieiRemitianct Registar
1 BANKCH Bank Charges znoa| zoon =0 a0 0 00| 0 00| <0 00
13 IMPA/C Amuum Recsuvearrransrer Imprest A/C <0.00| <0.00] 0.00 20.00] <0.00| <0.00
Ssieime ster Form
14 ;55555‘* 474000V300002022 BB e e %90,590.51 %0.00| %0.00| %0.00| 90,590 .51 %0.00
15 FRREBA 0539002100039923- KSKA/C %13,13,993.61 %0.00| <0.00 %3,87.434.90 %9,26.558.71 <0.00
S=leSanicing A2 iFuniat Mational Bank A/C
16 SOl RN IR e s R e s %0.00 Z0.00| Z0.00 %0.00 20.00 %0.00
17 ERREBA 00010410000046- Fert <489.76| <0.00 0.00 <0.00| ]489.76 0.00
S=leSanein 1DCB Bank Al
18 FRREBA omomamoooou Seed z272.02| =o0.00 z0.00 z0.00| 227202 z0.00
Ssleionens 1DCE Bank Al
19 SREEEA) 00910410000055 Zinc D Bank A ¥18,976.10 %0.00| <0.00 %0.00 T18.976.10 <0.00
20 ;E‘FCOL District Faizabad zo0.00| zo.00 z0.00 z0.00| 20.00] z0.00
21 SR B s O SO 00 S ol e Tl = %7,966.03| <0.00 <0.00 %0.00 X7,966.03 %0.00
=ins

%14,32,288.03
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8) Summary (FHRY):- RFet gR1 < To Hreer o1 O 51 ot & S off
3 UHIScy Arsd H 9911 T 8| 3TUH! o 38 (3HIRe, TR, a) Bt TH S+
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[@@Eﬁ] LoginAs : (District Office)  Session - 2023-24 o ;

@ Dashboard

# Chart of Accounts (Global) Sale Summary Form11

o Templates

& Chart OF Accounts Head Office Reginal Office District Office KSK
Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federatic Ayodhya v Barabanki - N/A v
= Vouchers
Month FromDate - 11/04/2023 To Date 31/03/2024

& General Ledgers

01/04/2023 30/04/2023 Q, Search

¢ Purchase Alc

< Impress A/C

& Sales Form-11 For the Period
¢ SaleR-4 . Particulars 01/04/2023 To 30/04/2023
Debit

< SaleR-5
e Banking Accounts
Fertilizer Remittance A/'C <0.00 $3,87,43490
o Sectional Remittance Alc 2000 %0.00
&% Trial Balance Fertilizer Sale Book
& Summary Auto Swip 0.00 %0.00
Fertilizer Sale Book (Cash/Cheques/Advice) 0.00 20.00
< Controlling Cash & Carry Sundry Debtors 20.00 5,26,000.00
Consignment Sundry Debtors 0.00 %0.00
Sectional Sale Book
Sectional Sale Book (Cash/Cheques/Advice) 0.00 20.00
Sectional Sundry Debtors <0.00 0.00
Remittance
Amount Remitted to Head Office 30.00 20.00
Amount Remitted From/To District/Branch %0.00 20.00
Amount Received/Transfer to Local Purchase Aic %9.13.392 42 %0.00
Amount Received/ Transfer Imprest A/c 0.00 %0.00
Equated Freight 0.00 0.00
Amount Received/ Transfer, Sectional/Fertilizer Re %0.00 20.00
Bank Charges %42 48] %0.00
Grand Tof 39,13,434. 3,434.90

> db 1 SAuf-iT/FenfoiT da & fory §e U fokies 3|

[@@ﬂﬂ Login As © (District Office) Session : 2023-24 o ;

@ Dashboard
& Chart of Accounts (Global) Sale Summary Form11 a

& Templates

o Chart O Accounts Head Office Reginal Cffice District Office KSK
Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federatic Ayodhya v Barabanki v NA -
B2 Vouchers
Wonth FromDate : 01/04/2023 To Date :31/03/2024 Opening/Closing Voucher Status
L Ereiete April, 2023 =] 01/04/2023 30/04/2023 Q Search S

B Ledgers

& Trial Balance

[ For the Period Closing Balance
B Summary A As On 01/04/2023 01/04/2023 To 3010412023 As On 30/04/2023
= @ Debit Credit | Debit Credit Debit Credit
Banking Accounts
Fertilizer Remittance A/c 14,24.322 00 0.00 <0.00| 3,867,434 90 %10,36,887 10 %0.00
Sectional Remittance A'c 37.966.03| <0.00 20.00 20.00 7.966.03, 0.00
Fertilizer Sale Book
Auto Swip <0.00 0.00 <0.00| 0.00 R0.00 %0.00
Fertilizer Sale Book (Cash/Cheques/Advice) <000 <0.00 20.00 %0.00 20.00 %0.00
Cash & Carry Sundry Debtors 70.00[ 0.00 7000  5.26,000.00 70.00]  526,000.00
Consignment Sundry Debtors T0.00[ R0.00 %0.00 T0.00 z0.00 %0.00
Sectional Sale Book
0 Sectional Sale Book (Cash/Cheques/Advice) 20.00] <0.00 20.00 T0.00 20.00 <0.00
Sectional Sundry Deblors 20.00( 0.0 20.00 20.00 20.00 0.00
12 Remittance
13 Amount Remitted to Head Office 0.00 %0.00| T0.00 0.00 %0.00
14 Amount Remitied From/Te DistrictBranch 0.00 20.00 %0.00 20.00 %0.00
15 Amount Received/Transfer to Local Purchase Alc 0.00 %9,13.392.42 20.00 9,13,392.42 0.00
16 Amount Received/ Transfer Imprest Aic 0.00 %0.00| T0.00 0.00 %0.00
17 Equated Freight 0.00 20.00 %0.00 0.00 %0.00
18 Amount Received/ Transfer, Sectional/Fertilizer Re <0.00 <0.00| 0.00 0.00 %0.00
19 Bank Charges 0.00 I 42,48 20.00 T42.48 20.00

Grand Total
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9) Controlling (FeTeiT):- 5 RGE & 3117 39 T IR S T o6 3@
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[ﬁ@ﬂﬂ LoginAs : (District Office)  Session : 2023-24 [a ;

& Dashboard
F Charl of Accounts (Global) Template Wise Controlling Report
& Templates
o Chart Of Accounis Head Office Reginal Office District Office Month

Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federati .. ~ Ayodhya - Barabanki - December
B Vouchers

FromDate : 01/04/2023 To Date : 024 Groups Opening/Closing

& General Ledgers

01/12/2023 311272023 Q Search

@ Ledgers

& Trial Balance

Opening Balance For the Period Closing Balance
B Summary [ - As On 011272023 011212023 To 31/12/2023 As On 3111212023
P — Debit Credit Debit Credit Debit Credit
Sale Summary Form11
Banking Accounts
Sectional Remittance A/ic 37,966.03 %0.00 0.00 %0.00 7,966.03 30.00
Fertilizer Remittance A/c ‘ %9,04,003.57 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 $1,57,12,388 62 %0.00
Fertilizer Sale Book
Auto Swip %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %000 %0.00
Fertilizer Sale Book (Cash/Cheques/Advice) %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00
Cash & Carry Sundry Debtors %0.00 %1,42,88,066 62 %0.00 %0.00 %000 ¥1,42,88,066.62
Consignment Sundry Debtors %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00
10 Sectional Sale Book
Sectional Sale Book (Cash/Cheques/Advice) %0.00 %0.00 T0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00
12 Sectional Sundry Debtors 30.00 %64,80,386.00 30.00 30.00 20.00 364,80,386.00
13 Remittance
14 Amount Remitted to Head Office 346,35403.21 %0.00 <0.00 30.00 346,35.403.21 30.00
15 Amount Remitted From/To District/Branch %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00
16 Amount Received/Transfer to Local Purchase Alc %1,66,53,082.28 %0.00 0.00 %0.00| 1,66,53,082.28 30.00
17 Amount Received/ Transfer Imprest A/c %0.00 %0.00 T0.00 %0.00 %000 %0.00
18 Equated Freight %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00
19 Amount Received/ Transfer, Sectional/Fertilizer Re %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %000 %0.00
20 Bank Charges 3285.56 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %285.56 %0.00

%2,07,68,452 62

-
[@@Eﬁ LoginAs - (Distict Offce)  Session - 202324 D £

& Dashboard

# Chart of Accounts (Global) Date Wise Controlling Report

& Templates

d Chart Of Accounts

01-04-2023
30-04-2023
Closing Balance
B Ledgers Total 1950322 1950322

& Vouchers

B General Ledgers

& Trial Balance

& Summary

¢7 Controling
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Ledger Details

Date VoucherNo Particulars
TFRREBA D534002100039925- REK AIC

Voucher Title

Local Purchase

Debit

Credit
913392.42

30042023 | V00011 K SslefBanking AT/ Punjab National Bank AC
30042023 | V00022 FRREBA 0539002100039923- KSK AIC

Sale/Banking A/CH! /Punjab National Bank AIC

CASCAR Cash & Carry Debtors A/IC

526000

30-04-2023 | JV00033 FRREBA 0539002100039923- KSKA/C

Sala/Banking A/CH! -/Punjab National Bank AIC

Bank Charges

Closing Balance
Total

3674349
9134349 9134349

Voucher Details

Voucher
Date
30042023 Jvooont Pending Local Purchase

DEBITED TO,

PURA/C Amount Received/ Traansfer Local Purchase AIC
Sale/Remittance Register Form 111

CREDITED BY.

FRREBA 0539002100039923- KSKAIC

Sale/Banking AIC/ [Purjab National Bank AIC

1339242

9.13,39242

133024

9.13.30242
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